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Name

CLIFTON CARLA

CLIFTON CAROUSEL

CLIFTON GALA

GLENDALE PICARADIA

GLENDALE TANSY

Equine Registry

DoB

1987

1986

1982

1983

1981

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
WPB 1426
891
637
722

559

Sire

CLIFTON ISLE OF MAN
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
GLENDALE BRANAS

EELAH EXECUTOR (IMP)
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PENDOCK FIESTA (Imp) (1978)

Damsire

SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE

SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE

SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE

SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE

SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE
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